EnEs

HPMRO5K2
Operational Voltage
Product

Type
Label/Position

Dia

Operating Temperature
Protection Degree
Cable Section

Screw Torque
Maximum Current
Maximum Power
Resistive Value
Production Time
Serial

Specifications

CE &

24V DC

Potentiometer

Digital Display

30 mm

-15/+70°C

IP65

1.5-2.5 mm?

1,5Nm

17,30 mA

1,5 W (70°C)

5kQ

31.12.1899 00:00:00

H Series Plastic

Precisely adjustable

Non-flammable VO PA6.6

Variety of impedances

IP65 protection from front side

Digital visible screen



http://www.emaselectric.com/products/a--control-units-and-pilot-lights/h--h-series-plastic/hpmr05k2--h-series-plastic-24v-dc-5-k-digital-display-30-mm-potentiometer
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